9EUROPE: exportsales@nightsearcher.com  +48 61 624 29 98  www.nightsearcher.com  | UK: sales@nightsearcher.co.uk  +44 (0)23 9238 9774  www.nightsearcher.co.uk
WorkBrite 800 | 1500 | 2500 | 4000
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS FLOOD BEAM DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
NSWORKBRITE800 800 10 Metre (L)192x(W)171x(D)52mm 0.83KG
NSWORKBRITE1500 1500 15 Metre (L)220x(W)194x(D)52mm 1.09KG
NSWORKBRITE2500 2500 25 Metre (L)255x(W)285x(D)63mm 1.66KG
NSWORKBRITE4000 4000 30 Metre (L)335x(W)302x(D)63mm 2.16KG
Key features:
• 4 Models 800-4000 Lumens
• Slim fold flat design
• Supplied with heavy duty HO5RN-F cable
• ABS Robust robust housing
• Built-in fold flat design & carry handle design
• Tempered glass
• Anti glare operation
• Supplied with:
5 metre H05RN-F 3G x 1.00mm cable and plug
WorkBrite Connect 2500 | 4000
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS FLOOD BEAM DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
NSWORKBRITECON2500 2500 20 Metre (L)320x(W)258x(D)83mm 2.1KG
NSWORKBRITECON4000 4000 30 Metre (L)320x(W)258x(D)83mm 2.1KG
Key features:
• 2 Models 2500-4000 Lumens
• With output socket for connecting other power
tools, or linking lights together